Boys 6/7

Maximus Cervantes
Diego Robles
Alejandro Madrid
Matthew Cervantes
Kingsley Delries
Devante Caudillo
Elijah Cortez
Jahoby Vigilante
Santiago Vasquez
Nicolas Ontiveros

Boys 8/9

Adyn Orona
Omar Perez
Jesse Luna
Julian Tavarez
Arturo Chaparro
Chance Bass
Daniel Neri

Boys 10/11
Ryan Boyie
Colson Boyce
Cayden Bass
Geovanni Castro
Ricky Martinez
Felipe Lopez
Zenin Nunez
Isaiah Hurado
Anthony Davis
Daniel Gronari
James Ramos
Tua Misioka
Malosi Misioki
Enoch Sotelo
Emiliano

Boys 12/13

Ivan Cervantes
Michael Melucci
Bentley de Uries
Nezhul Cisneros
Norman Moton
Andrew Meza
Ezekiel Mojica Jr.
Logan Tyler
Yamiel Madrid
Aaron James Lozano
Talamoni Misioki
Noah Perez
Sebastian Tavarez
Caleb Flores
Giovanni Puentes

Boys 14/15

Robert Garcia

Fidel Ugalde
Toasamoa Misioka
Boston Hammonds

Girls 6/7
Jenna Midaugh

Girls 8/9

Carly Carrasco
Natalia Zugasti
Maria Howk
Kate Salas
Ariel Arguelles
Andreya Billups

Girls 10/11
Itzel Ontiveros
Sophia Ontiveros

Girls 12/13

Girls 14/15

Punt
38'9
301
14'7
45'11
13'3
10'
0'5
15'6
0's
1'7

142
15'11
16'1
22'10
23'4
6'3

66'3
43'1
33'7
41'8
34'11
29'7
37'11
44'1
322
18'4
24'5
33'8
10'1
9'0
18'0

118'3
95'0
83'7
60'9
67'7
72'5
85'6
63'0
76'9
382
43'0
6'8
41'7
11'4
17'8

842

18'0

6'11

38'5

21'8

24'8
14'2

7'6
262

2021 PPK Results

Pass Kick Total
34'6 38'4 111'7
34'8 29'6 94'3
49'7 21'9 85'11
17'7 3'11 67'5
43'7 9'4 66'2
22'5 18'10 51'3
22'3 22'4 45'
202 6'8 42'4
26'9 13'5 40'7
20'3 13'5 35'3
27'11  49"2 91'3
29'3 45'3 90'5
452 24'5 85'8
32'5 24'10 80'1
32'0 23'0 78'4
30'0 30'0 66'3
0 242 4'1 28'3
55'8 25'10 187'9
87'5 39'2 169'8
39'7 71'6 144'8
54'3 41'4 137'3
33'7 61'10 128'4
53'3 44'0 126'10
66'2 12'0 115'1
48'2 22'2 114'5
44'3 46'6 112'11
45'2 45'6 109'0
4010 41'11 1062
31'7 29'1 94'4
50'6 20'6 81'1
23'3 36'0 68'3
20'9 92 47'11
111'8 749 304'8
74'2 101'8 270'10
92'6 85'4 261'7
107'0 832 250'11
113'5 36'6 217'6
90'10 45'10 208'3
86'3 36'4 208'1
92's 47'7 203'0
66'6 38'1 181'6
85'4 58'0 181'6
64'5 53'11 161'4
15'7 15'1 132'10
66'7 9's5 116'7
61'4 36'8 109'4
25'7 34'8 77'11
88'9 63'7 236'6
0 70'10 49'8 120'6
0 94'7 0941
48'0 18'0 74'0
16'5 5'7 28'11
36'6 10'3 85'2
0 25'7 43'10 69'5
28'10 6'6 57'0
13'9 15'8 54'1
30'3 5'0 49'5
0 14'0 51 19'1
44'6 24'2 76'2
28'3 10'5 64'9
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